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Construction

ARG20/30/40 ARG20K/30K/40K

No. Description

4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Valve
Diaphragm assembly
Valve guide assembly
Pressure gauge cover
Pressure gauge Note 1)

Clip
Check valve assembly Note 2)

Material

Brass, HNBR
Weather resistant NBR

POM, NBR
PC
—

Stainless steel
—

Qty.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Part no.

ARG20(K)
AR20P-410S

AR20P-150AS
AR20P-050AS
ARG20P-400S

GB2-10AS
ARG20P-420S

AR20KP-020AS ARG20K, 30K, 40K

ARG30(K)
AR30P-410S

AR30P-150AS
AR30P-050AS
ARG30P-400S

GB3-10AS
ARG30P-420S

ARG40(K)
AR40P-410S

AR40P-150AS
AR40P-050AS
ARG40P-400S

GB4-10AS
ARG40P-420S

Replacement Parts

Note

∗ The numbers correspond with those in the “Construction” of the ARG series in the Best Pneumatics catalog.

Note 1) Only the standard part numbers are listed for the pressure gauges.
Note 2) Check valve assembly contains check valve, check valve cover and its screws (2 pcs).

Option
Bracket assembly Note 1)

Set nut

Applicable model
ARG40(K)ARG30(K)ARG20(K)

0 to 1.0 MPa
0 to 0.3 MPa
0 to 150 psi
0 to 45 psi

Pressure
gauge
display
range

Optional

Standard

ARG20P-270AS
ARG20P-260S

GB2-10AS
GB2-3AS

GB2-P10AS
GB2-P3AS

ARG30P-270AS
ARG30P-260S

GB3-10AS
GB3-3AS

GB3-P10AS
GB3-P3AS

ARG40P-270AS
ARG40P-260S

GB4-10AS
GB4-3AS

GB4-P10AS
GB4-P3AS

Options/Part No.

Note 1) Assembly includes a bracket and set nuts.

Pressure
gauge

ARG20(K) /30(K) /40(K)
Regulator with Built-in Pressure Gauge
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