Regulator with Built-in Pressure Gauge

ARG20(K)/30(K)/40(K)



Construction

Replacement Parts

- в

No.	Description	Material	Qty.	Part no.			Note
				ARG20(K)	ARG30(K)	ARG40(K)	Note
4	Valve	Brass, HNBR	1	AR20P-410S	AR30P-410S	AR40P-410S	
5	Diaphragm assembly	Weather resistant NBR	1	AR20P-150AS	AR30P-150AS	AR40P-150AS	
6	Valve guide assembly	POM, NBR	1	AR20P-050AS	AR30P-050AS	AR40P-050AS	
7	Pressure gauge cover	PC	1	ARG20P-400S	ARG30P-400S	ARG40P-400S	
8	Pressure gauge Note 1)	_	1	GB2-10AS	GB3-10AS	GB4-10AS	
9	Clip	Stainless steel	1	ARG20P-420S	ARG30P-420S	ARG40P-420S	
10	Check valve assembly Note 2)	_	1	AR20KP-020AS			ARG20K, 30K, 40K

Note 1) Only the standard part numbers are listed for the pressure gauges.

Note 2) Check valve assembly contains check valve, check valve cover and its screws (2 pcs).

Options/Part No.

	Applicable model				ADC20(K)	ADC40(K)	
Option				ARG20(K)	ARG30(K)	ARG40(K)	
Bracket assembly Note 1)				ARG20P-270AS	ARG30P-270AS	ARG40P-270AS	
Set nut				ARG20P-260S	ARG30P-260S	ARG40P-260S	
	Pressure gauge	Standard	0 to 1.0 MPa	GB2-10AS	GB3-10AS	GB4-10AS	
Pressure			0 to 0.3 MPa	GB2-3AS	GB3-3AS	GB4-3AS	
gauge	display	Optional	0 to 150 psi	GB2-P10AS	GB3-P10AS	GB4-P10AS	
	range		0 to 45 psi	GB2-P3AS	GB3-P3AS	GB4-P3AS	

Note 1) Assembly includes a bracket and set nuts.

